
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/15/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:21:29 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/17/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/23/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000025,3 CPO,0211,GSD1900000029,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 25 Renovations Project DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

06/17/2019 07/18/2019 2,670,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000033,2 CPO,0211,GSD2000000001,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg 5 Boiler-Repairs NITRO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
INC

06/11/2019 07/18/2019 569,855.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1900000007,3 CPO,0310,DNR1900000010,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Twin Falls Large Event Shelter DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

06/06/2019 07/23/2019 344,854.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1900000008,2 CPO,0310,DNR1900000009,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES North Bend Event Shelter DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

06/06/2019 07/23/2019 374,720.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000026,1 CMA,0313,DEP2000000002,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

HSER Waste Disposal Services VEOLIA NORTH AMERICA INC 06/05/2019 07/23/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1900000029,1 CMA,0313,DEP2000000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

TREE AND SHRUB PLANTING
SERVICES Open End Contract

WILLIAMS FORESTRY &
ASSOCIATES LLC

06/18/2019 07/18/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1900000007,4 CPO,0432,DCH2000000002,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Historic Preservation: Multi County
Survey.

MARKOSKY ENGINEERING GROUP
INC

05/15/2019 07/18/2019 40,700.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000099,1 CMA,0803,DOT1900000044,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS JOHN DEERE AGRICULTURAL
EQUIPMENT OEM OR EQUAL PARTS

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 04/24/2019 07/18/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000110,2 CPO,0803,DOT1900000042,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PURCHASE OF GARAGE DOORS
AND INSTALL (05190299)

AMERICAN GARAGE DOOR LLC 06/04/2019 07/17/2019 36,242.36

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000116,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000003,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 4X2 RUBBER TIRED MULTI-
PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (7019EC09)

ANDERSON EQUIPMENT COMPANY 06/11/2019 07/18/2019 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	delete.pdf
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page


